PRICE LIST CATALOGUE
KITCHEN DESIGN IS NOW EASIER WITH
BIM DATA ON SPECIFIGLOBAL.COM
 ICE.
SPECIALTY.
Valid from 1st January 2021
For Poland, Czech Republic and Slovakia

Model Designation Example - Refrigeration
MODEL DESIGNATION EXAMPLE SUPERIOR PLUS K 72 C C G C2 4S
Product range
Temperature range
Cabinet width in cm
Exterior surface
Interior surface
Refrigerant
Castors (C) or Legs (L)
Number and type of shelves
MODEL DESIGNATION EXAMPLE SUPERIOR TWIN K 84 C C G C2 4S
Product range
Temperature range
Cabinet width in cm
Exterior surface
Interior surface
Refrigerant
Castors (C) or Legs (L)
Number and type of shelves
MODEL DESIGNATION EXAMPLE SUPERIOR EURO K 62 C C G C2 4S
Product range
Temperature range
Cabinet width in cm
Exterior surface
Interior surface
Refrigerant
Castors (C) or Legs (L)
Number and type of shelves
MODEL DESIGNATION EXAMPLE ECO MIDI K 82 C C G 4S
Product range
Temperature range
Cabinet width in cm
Exterior surface
Interior surface
Refrigerant
Number and type of shelves
Model Designation Example - Refrigeration
MODEL DESIGNATION EXAMPLE STANDARD PLUS K 69 S S G C2 3S
Product range
Temperature range
Cabinet width in cm
Exterior surface
Interior surface
Refrigerant
Castors (C) or Legs (L)
Number and type of shelves
MODEL DESIGNATION EXAMPLE COMPACT K 610 R G  C1  4N
Product range
Temperature range
Cabinet size
Material
Refrigerant
Castors (C) or Legs (L)
Number and type of shelves
MODEL DESIGNATION EXAMPLE GASTRO K 1407 C S G A DL DR C2
Product range
Temperature range
Cabinet size
Material
Equipment
Refrigerant
Type of worktop
Door left
Door right
Castors (C) or Legs (L)
MODEL DESIGNATION EXAMPLE GASTRO K 1808 C S G A DL DR C2
Product range
Temperature range
Cabinet size
Material
Equipment
Refrigerant
Type of worktop
Door left
Door right
Castors (C) or Legs (L)
Model Designation Example - Ice Makers
Model codes - FM Range
FM - 300 AKE - HCN - SB
Type of machine
KE : Counter
AKE : Modular
*AWKE : Water cooled
*ALKE : Remote condenser
Ice production capacity (kg/24h)
300 = approx. 300kg
Types of ice
FM: Flake/Nugget ice maker
CM: Cubelet ice maker
Others
None or
-N : Nugget ice
-HC : Hydrocarbon R290 Flake
-HCN : Hydrocarbon R290 Nugget
-SB : Stainless bottom plate
-50 : Extended bin
G60 : 60Hz
Model codes - IM Range
IM - 240 ANE - HC - 23
Type of machine
NE : Counter (high)
CNE : Counter (low)
ANE : Modular
DNE : Modular (horizontal)
XNE : Modular (extension)
*DSNE : Remote condenser
*AWNE : Water cooled
Ice production capacity (kg/24h)
240 = approx. 240kg
Type of ice
IM: Cube ice maker
Others
None or
-HC : Hydrocarbon R290
-23: Cube size
G60 : 60Hz
Model Designation Example - Ice Makers
Model codes - KM Range
K M - 80 B
Type of machine
B : Air cooled
AWA : Water cooled
SWH-E : Water cooled
SRH-E : Remote condenser
Ice production capacity (kg/24h)
80 = approx. 80kg
* production models show Ib/24h
Type of ice
KM: Crescent ice maker
Model codes - HNC Sushi Cases
HNC - 210 BE -  L -  B
Compressor
-L : Left from front
-R : Right from front
Type of machine
BE : generation
Width (mm)
120 = 1200mm
150 = 1500mm
180 = 1800mm
210 = 2100mm
Type of machine
HNC : Sushi case
Colour of machine
-B : Black colour
-S : Stainless Steel
Every effort has been made to ensure that the information contained in this publication is accurate at the time of
publishing. Hoshizaki UK assumes no responsibility or liability for typographical errors or omissions or for any
misinterpretation of the information within the publication and reserves the right to change without notice.
Hoshizaki has earned an international reputation for pioneering innovation in kitchen
and food service equipment solutions. By merging with refrigeration specialist Gram
Commercial, we have brought together the brilliance of Japanese engineering and
the intelligence of Danish design. Our collaboration has created the world’s most
connected, innovative and responsible manufacturer of cold solutions.
Together, we continue to explore the realms of possibility.
BUILT ON STRONG FOUNDATIONS
Hoshizaki Deutschland
Kampstr. 16
31180 Giesen-Hasede
Deutschland
T: +49 (0)5121 697670